

BIG BOSS

FOR AGES 8-12


**SALAD+
MAIN+SIDE+
DRINK+
DESSERT**
£7.99

1. SALAD


GET STARTED ON
YOUR 5-A-DAY AND
HELP YOURSELF AT
OUR SALAD BAR!

2. MAIN

PIZZA MARGHERITA




Thin / Pan / Gluten Free  (434 kcal)

PIZZA WITH 2 TOPPINGS

Thin / Pan / Gluten Free  (from 434 kcal)

TOPPINGS (kcal in brackets)

Chicken (21), Ham* (13), Pepperoniⁱ (34),
Beef[†] (35), Bacon (33)

 Pea Protein Pepperphoni* (29), Sweetcorn (17), Cherry Tomatoes (3),
Pineapple (11), Peppers (3), Olives^c (18), Red Onions (4), Mushrooms (1),
Spinach (2), Rocket (1), Caramelised Onions (17), Jalapeños  (1) or
Green Chillies  (3)



NEW! **SOUTHERN FRIED NUGGETS & FRIES**  (374 kcal)
Plant-based nuggets made with 

BREADED CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES (421 kcal)

MAC 'N' CHEESE  (412 kcal)

LASAGNE (395 kcal)

Swap to Vegan

Ch**se  

Vegan Ch**se
pizzas are served
with a flag. Not there?
Check with your server.



3. SIDE

FRIES  (209 kcal)

ONION RINGS  (154 kcal)

MINI CORN ON THE COB   (210 kcal)

NEW RECIPE **GARLIC BREAD**  (178 kcal)

4. DRINK

BOTTOMLESS SOFT DRINK

Robinsons Orange Squash, Robinsons Apple &
Blackcurrant Squash, Tango Orange, Tango Apple,
7 Up Free, Pepsi Max or Diet Pepsi

ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE   (100 kcal)

FRESH SEMI-SKIMMED MILK   (101 kcal)

ROBINSONS FRUIT SHOOT   (10 kcal)
Orange, Apple & Blackcurrant or Hydro Blackcurrant

5. DESSERT



ICE CREAM FACTORY

Create your own ice cream with sauces & sprinkles.
Help yourself at our Ice Cream Factory.

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE   (394 kcal)
Served with vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce

RASPBERRY ICE   (94 kcal)
Scoop of crushed raspberry ice

KEY:  - VEGETARIAN  - VEGAN  - GLUTEN FREE  - HOT  - HOT HOT

Our  Pizzas and processes involved in preparing them have been checked by
Coeliac UK and verified through annual audits. The  symbol denotes gluten free
foods that contain gluten at a level no more than 20 parts per million.

Calorie information for our self-serve elements like Salad Bar, Bottomless Soft Drink and Ice Cream Factory
are available at the point of choice. Products subject to availability. Please turn over for further information.
All rights reserved Pizza Hut Restaurants UK© 2022.

FOOD ALLERGIES

Unfortunately, we can't guarantee that any of our food is 100% allergen free.

We cook up a storm, preparing all of our delicious food in the same place;
so there's a risk of cross-contamination with allergens,
especially with milk as we use lots of dairy cheese.

If you, or anyone with you today, has a food allergy, please check our
Allergen Guide and consider carefully whether you dine with us.



LITTLE BOSS

FOR AGES 7 AND UNDER

SALAD+
MAIN+
DRINK+
DESSERT


£6.49

1. SALAD


GET STARTED ON
YOUR 5-A-DAY AND
HELP YOURSELF AT
OUR SALAD BAR!

2. MAIN

PIZZA MARGHERITA




Thin / Pan / Gluten Free  (434 kcal)

PIZZA WITH 2 TOPPINGS

Thin / Pan / Gluten Free  (from 434 kcal)

TOPPINGS (kcal in brackets)

Chicken (21), Ham* (13), Pepperoni† (34),
Beef‡ (35), Bacon (33)

 Pea Protein Pepperphoni# (29), Sweetcorn (17), Cherry Tomatoes (3),
Pineapple (11), Peppers (3), Olives* (18), Red Onions (4), Mushrooms (1),
Spinach (2), Rocket (1), Caramelised Onions (17), Jalapeños  (1) or
Green Chillies  (3)



NEW! SOUTHERN FRIED NUGGETS & FRIES  (374 kcal)
Plant-based nuggets made with 

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE WITH CHEESE (198 kcal)

BREADED CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES (421 kcal)

CHEESY PASTA  (385 kcal)

Swap to Vegan

Ch**se  

Vegan Ch**se
pizzas are served
with a flag. Not there?
Check with your server.





3. DRINK

BOTTOMLESS SOFT DRINK  
Robinsons Orange Squash, Robinsons Apple &
Blackcurrant Squash, Tango Orange, Tango Apple,
7 Up Free, Pepsi Max or Diet Pepsi

ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE   (100 kcal)

FRESH SEMI-SKIMMED MILK   (101 kcal)

ROBINSONS FRUIT SHOOT   (10 kcal)
Orange, Apple & Blackcurrant or Hydro Blackcurrant

4. DESSERT



ICE CREAM FACTORY

Create your own ice cream with sauces & sprinkles.
Help yourself at our Ice Cream Factory.

RASPBERRY ICE   (94 kcal)

Scoop of crushed raspberry ice

KEY:  - VEGETARIAN  - VEGAN  - GLUTEN FREE  - HOT  - HOT HOT

Our  Pizzas and processes involved in preparing them have been checked by Coeliac UK and verified through annual audits. The  symbol denotes gluten free foods that contain gluten at a level no more than 20 parts per million.

Calorie information for our self-serve elements like Salad Bar, Bottomless Soft Drink and Ice Cream Factory are available at the point of choice. Ingredients may be produced in a factory that handles nuts. Meat products may contain bones. *An olive is used to identify Pea Protein Pepperphoni. †Mozzarella with added starch. *Made with formed ham. ‡May contain olive stones. †Pepperoni contains beef & pork. ‡Seasoned minced beef. Some toppings may be made in a factory that handles wheat flour (gluten).

Additional pizza toppings can be added for 50p per topping. Additional milk £1.49 or Fruit Shoot £1.99.

For additional Orange or Apple Juice price see Main Menu. All items included are Kids portions.

All rights reserved Pizza Hut Restaurants UK© 2022.

FOOD ALLERGIES

Unfortunately, we can't guarantee that any of our food is 100% allergen free.

We cook up a storm, preparing all of our delicious food in the same place;
so there's a risk of cross-contamination with allergens,
especially with milk as we use lots of dairy cheese.

If you, or anyone with you today, has a food allergy, please check
our Allergen Guide and consider carefully whether you dine with us.